ORDEM
1
2

ORDEM
1

O O~NOOPA~WN

N° INSCRICAO ENEM

131009395675
131018957095

N° INSCRICAO ENEM

131034960224
131010751595
131026396048
131036397292
131026658808
131000788810
131073920351
131034832773
131069545851
131028160963
131028666484
131016535339
131030879325
131010930198
131027939223
131013522953
131017406249
131062738875
131023391843

NOME
FERNANDO WILSON DOS SANTOS
APARECIDA MARIA DANTAS DOS SANTOS

NOME
FABIANA REIS SANTOS
RICLECIO DE JESUS CONCEICAO
IAGO MANUEL FIGUEIREDO SANTANA
FABRICIO JOAQUIM DOS SANTOS MELO
SIMONE SOUZA DOS SANTOS
RAUL JOSE DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
MARIA BRENDA SANTOS ARAUJO
RENNAH BRAZ MENDES
ALEXSANDRO ANDRADE SANTANA
ADRIANO YAN FERREIRA THOMAZ
JOAO PAULO SANTOS ANDRADE
JOSIELI SANTOS CONCEICAO
LUANA ZEFERINO DOS SANTOS
VALMIR BISPO SANTOS FILHO
FRANCIELY DE SANTANA GOIS
JOICE DA SILVA SANTOS
GEISA NATIVIDADE BATISTA
JESSICA FILGUEIRAS DOS SANTOS
SALETE LUCY SANTOS

CPF
01391708555
69439001534

CPF
07095311501
01376544563
02819289592
05747883526
04217514522
04281785531
06753215573
06075399500
04184978509
05479457527
05744972501
06773584582
05605972588
04221732580
05775096592
06285808511
86080368510
05554710557
04641550530

NOTA NO CURSO
472.94
446.93

NOTA NO CURSO
537.75
519.61
517.85
514.82
513.86
508.79
506.86
504.33
500.85
500.44

498.7
485.01
483.01

481.2
473.45
470.25

469.9
468.55
468.28

28/07/2014

CLASSIFICACAO
84
113

CLASSIFICACAO
16
30
32
34
36
42
43
47
51
52
55
71
74
78
83
86
88
90



131067320658

TARCIANA BATISTA DE JESUS






